
STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS
Golf
2024

Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday, August 6 Indian Creek Steubenville Country Club 8:00 am
Thursday, August 8 Brooke Steubenville Country Club 8:00 am
Monday, August 12 Steubenville Steubenville Country Club 8:00 am
Wednesday, August 14 Indian Creek Steubenville Country Club 8:00 am
Monday, August 19 Indian Creek Steubenville Country Club 8:00 am
Thursday, August 22 Weir Woodview 4:00 pm
Tuesday, August 27 Shadyside Moundsville Country Club 4:00 pm
Thursday, August 29 Edison Steubenville Country Club 3:30 pm
Tuesday, September 3 Edison
Thursday, September 5 Shadyside Steubenville Country Club 3:30 pm
Monday, September 9 Indian Creek Steubenville Country Club 3:30 pm
Thursday, September 12 Edison Steubenville Country Club 3:30 pm
Monday, September 16 Steubenville Steubenville Country Club 3:30 pm
Tuesday, September 17 OVAC Tournament (Boys) Crispin Golf Course 8:30 am
Wednesday, September 18 OVAC Tournament (Girls) Crispin Golf Course 8:30 am
Monday, September 23 Sectionals (Boys) Cambridge Country Club TBD
TBD Sectionals (Girls) TBD TBD

Head Coach - Regis Holzworth
Athletic Director - Jonathan Hoover

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit

GO BLUE!


